SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS
FOR INDUSTRIAL ENCLOSURES
CATALOGUE      2017
198  ■  Fandis
FC 01 02 03 04 05
﻿
Door limit switches
mechanical

service life and lower maintenance costs than fluorescent systems.
… OTHER LED LIGHTS
Model numbering system for CLG-L SERIES
FAMILY
CLG-L = a.c. LED lamps
RATED POWER
n or nn = absorbed power of lamp
RATED VOLTAGE
30 = 115-230 Va.c.
    CLG-L     30     7description description
Model numbering system for FLL SERIES
INSTALLATION
M = magnet pot
( ) = by screw
SWITCH
S = switch     IR = PIR sensor
CONNECTION
V = single connector
( ) = standard cage clamp
APPROVALS
X = only CE version
( ) = UL version
FAMILY
FLL = Fandis led lamp
COLOURED PLASTIC
U = RAL 7035
VOLTAGE
12 = 115 Va.c.
23 = 230 Va.c.
30 = 115/230 Va.c.
D”nn” = 12÷24 Vd.c.
FLL - 23  05  65  U - S  V  M X - SXX description description
RATED POWER
nn = absorbed power of lamp
CORRELATED COLOUR TEMPERATURE
65 = 6500÷7500K
CUSTOM SERIES
SXX = custom version
204  ■  Fandis
FLL
5W
"FLL" series LED lamps
AC lamps
General specifications
• Casing and protective lamp shield in polycarbonate (UL)
• Light color: daylight; color temperature: 7100K
• Built-in electronic ballast
• Brackets for enclosure with 25mm DIN frames
• Electrical connection: 2-poles cage clamp terminal or male connector (-IRV and -SV models).
Female connector model CE-006WF on request.
• In compliance with EN 60598-1 standard
• Operating voltage range: 85-132 Va.c. (FLL-120 series); 173-265 Va.c. (FLL-230 series); 85-
265 Va.c. (FLL-300 series)
• UL approval according to UL 508
ff ON/OFF switch or infrared sensor
ff Adjustable positioning system
ff Wide voltage range version
ff SOON DC version available
ff Low energy consumption
ff Daisy chain up to 10 units
ff Screw or magnetic fixing
Technical data
Model
Rated
Voltage
Freq.
Rated
power
No. of led Color Temp.
Lum.
Flux
Weight Approvals
V Hz W K lm Kg
FLL-120565U-IR 115 V a.c. 50/60 5.0 40 7,100 315 0.2  CE; cURus;
FLL-120565U-IRM 115 V a.c. 50/60 5.0 40 7,100 315 0.2  CE; cURus;

system for CLG-T
models
Model numbering system for CLG
FAMILY
CLG-R = a.c. lamps 43x22mm section
CLG-T = a.c. lamps 43x20mm section
CLG-S = a.c. lamps with integrated electrical socket
RATED POWER
n or nn = absorbed power of lamp
RATED VOLTAGE
23 = 230 Va.c.TYPE OF SOCKET (only for CLG-S models)
S = nr. 2 Schuko type
F = nr. 2 French type
CLG-S    S    23    10description description
Fandis  ■  207
CLG-R CLG-S CLG-T
6-30W
Fluorescent lamps
AC lamps
LI
G
H
T
S
 U
N
IT
S
General specifications
• White thermoplastic lamp casing for CLG-R and CLG-T models, steel plate white painted for
CLG-S models
• Protective lamp shield in transparent thermoplastic material
• Equipped with fluorescent lamp type:
 - T5 with lamp holder G5 type for CLG-R models
 - T4 with lamp holder G5 type for CLG-T models
 - T8 with lamp holder G13 type for CLG-S models
• Built-in electronic ballast
• ON/OFF switch
• Electrical connection:
 - bipolar cable with terminal bushing for CLG-R and CLG-T models
 - 3-pole terminal block for CLG-S models
• In compliance with EN 60598-1 standard
Technical data
Model A
Rated
Voltage
Freq.
Rated
power
Light type
lamp holder
Cable length Description Weight Approvals
mm V Hz W mm Kg
CLG-R236 277 230 V a.c. 50 6 T5 / G5 1,300 - 0.2  CE; GS;
CLG-T236 270 230 V a.c. 50 6 T4 / G5 1,800 - 0.22  CE; GS;
CLG-R238 354 230 V a.c. 50/60 8 T5 / G5 1,800 - 0.24  CE;
CLG-T238 390 230 V a.c. 50 8 T4 / G5 1,800 - 0.26  CE; GS;
CLG-SF2310 498 230 V a.c. 50/60 10 T8 / G13 - 2 French 1  CE;
CLG-SS2310 498 230 V a.c. 50/60 10 T8 / G13 - 2 Schuko 1  CE;
CLG-T2312 425 230 V a.c. 50 12 T4 / G5 1,800 - 0.27  CE; GS;
CLG-R2313 581 230 V a.c. 50/60 13 T5 / G5 1,800 - 0.32  CE;
CLG-T2316 516 230 V a.c. 50/60 16 T4 /G5 1,800 - 0.23  CE;
CLG-T2320 616 230 V a.c. 50/60 20 T4 / G5 1,800 - 0.47  CE;
CLG-R2321 914 230 V a.c. 50/60 21 T5 / G5 1,800 - 0.8  CE;
CLG-T2324 710 230 V a.c. 50/60 24 T4 / G5 1,800 - 0.9  CE;
CLG-T2330 810 230 V a.c. 50/60 30 T4 / G5 1,800 - 0.9  CE;
CLG-R / CLG-T CLG-SS / CLG-SF
CLG-R
CLG-T
208
209
S I G N A L  T O W E R S
S

 SL150
Signal lamp ø 150mm
Model numbering system for ST70
FAMILY/FAMIGLIA
Signal Tower
ELEMENT/SETTORE
L = light/luminoso
A = acoustic/acustico
C = connection/cablaggio
LIGT TYPE/TIPO LUCE
F = steady/fissa
L = flashing/lampeggiante
M = multi-function/multifunzione
C = multi-color/multicolore
Blank/vuoto = acoustic/acustico
VERSION/VERSIONEDIAMETER/DIAMETRO
70 = 70mm
COLOR/COLORE
A = orange/arancio
B = blue/blu
G = yellow/giallo
N = black/nero
R = red/rosso
U = RAL 7035
ST  70   -    L   R   F   230   -   0   -SXX descriptiondescription
CUSTOM SERIES
PERSONALIZZAZIONE
V = green/verde
W = white/bianco
VOLTAGE/TENSIONE
024 = 24V        115 = 115V        230 = 230V
DV = dual voltage (115/230V)
Blank/vuoto = without bulb/senza lampadina
ING/ITA
FAMILY
Signal Tower
ELEMENT
L = light
A = acoustic
C = connection
LIGT TYPE
F = steady
L = flashing
M = multi-function
C = multi-color
Blank = acoustic
VERSIONDIAMETER/DIAMETRO
70 = 70mm
COLOR
A = orange
B = blue
G = yellow
N = black
R = red
U = RAL 7035
ST  70   -    L   R   F   230   -   0   -SXX descriptiondescription
CUSTOM SERIES
V = green
W = white
VOLTAGE
024 = 24V        115 = 115V        230 = 230V
DV = dual voltage (115/230V)
Blank = without bulb
ING
FAMIGLIA
Torrette di Segnalazione
SETTORE
L = luminoso
A = acustico
C = cablaggio
TIPO LUCE
F = fissa
L = lampeggiante

Vuoto = senza lampadina
ITA
Model numbering system for Bulbs
TYPE/TIPO
BF = filament bulb/bulbo filamento
BL = LED bulb/bulbo LED
BASE
Bayonet catch/innesto a baionetta
COLOR/COLORE
A = orange/arancio
B = blue/blu
G = yellow/giallo
N = black/nero
R = red/rosso
T = transparent/trasparente
012 = 12V
024 = 24V
030 = 30V
048 = 48V
115 = 115V
130 = 130V
BF   15D   -    R   230   05    K    -     0  descriptiondescription
V = green/verde
W = white/bianco
VOLTAGE/TENSIONE
POWER/POTENZA
05 = 5W
10 = 10W
VERSION/VERSIONE
KIT
K = Kit 10 pcs./pz.
230 = 230V
260 = 260V
TYPE
BF = filament bulb
BL = LED bulb
BASE
Bayonet catch
COLOR
A = orange
B = blue
G = yellow
N = black
R = red
T = transparent
012 = 12V
024 = 24V
030 = 30V
048 = 48V
115 = 115V
130 = 130V
BF   15D   -    R   230   05    K    -     0  descriptiondescription
V = green
W = white
VOLTAGE
POWER
05 = 5W
10 = 10W
VERSION
KIT
K = Kit 10 pcs.
230 = 230V
260 = 260V
TIPO
BF = bulbo filamento
BL = bulbo LED
BASE
innesto a baionetta
COLORE
A = arancio
B = blu
G = giallo
N = nero

ING
ITA
Model numbering system for Accessories
TYPE/TIPO
Fixing System/Sistema di fissaggio
Progressive alphanumeric character
Carattere alfanumerico progressivo
COLOR/COLORE
N = black/nero
U = RAL 7035
SF   -    1    N    -     0   descriptiondescription
VERSION/VERSIONE
TYPE
Fixing System
Progressive alphanumeric character
COLOR
N = black
U = RAL 7035
SF   -    1    N    -     0   descriptiondescription
VERSION
TIPO
Sistema di fissaggio
Carattere alfanumerico progressivo
COLORE
N = nero
U = RAL 7035
SF   -    1    N    -     0   descrizionedescrizione
VERSIONE
ING/ITA
ING
ITA
ST30
ST45
ST62
ST150
… OTHER SIGNALING DEVICES
212  ■  Fandis
  Signal device Introduction
15
4
21
0
26
6
32
2
37
8
43
4
49
0
54
70
ø 5
12
2
22
ø25
ø20
12
2
22
ø25
ø20
62
50
19
41
55 50 45
38
31